RENO NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP AIR RACES

SEPT. 14 THRU 20, 1987

RENO, NEVADA

QUALIFYING TIME TRIALS - SEPT. 14, 15, 16 - 1 LAP OF THE 9.187 MI|. COURSE

RACE

PL. NO. PILOT AIRCRAFT
1 77 BILL DESTEFANI "STREGA"

2 #18 STEVE HINTON HTSUNAMI'

3 #77 LYLE SHELTON "RARE BEAR"

I # 8 RICK BRICKERT "'DREADNOUGHT"!

5 #84 SCOTT SHERMAN "STILETTO"

6 #1 JOHN MALONEY ""SUPER CORSAIR"

7 #69 JOHN PUTMAN ""GEORGIA MAE"

8 #15 LLOYD HAMILTON "FURIAS"

9 #96 RON HEVLE "JEANNIE TOO"

10 #88 SKIP HOLM "BLIND MAN'S BLUFF"
11 # 4 RAY COTE '"'DAGO RED"

12 #38 GARY LEVITZ ""MISS ASHLEY"

13 #55 DELBERT WILL IAMS "PEGASUS"

14 #14 HOWARD PARDUE ""BEARCAT"

15 #91 DEAN CUTSHALL VE2S!

16 #25 LEFTY GARDNER "THUNDERB IRD"!

17 #16 C.J. STEPHENS "BABY GORILLA"

18 #924 DENNIS SANDERS

19 #39 SKIP HOLM ""HEALER"

20 #106 WALLY MCDONNELL '"NOTSO FURIAS"

21 #40 ROBERT GUILFORD NUTHIN' SPECIAL"
22 #13 LEFTY GARDNER "WHITE LIGHTNIN'"
23 #17 FRED SEBBY

24 #101 BOB YANCY

25 #59 GUIDO ZuccoLl ""CIAO BELLA"

(a) New Qualifying record

HEAT 1C - SEPT. 17 - SIX LAPS OF THE 9.222 Ml COURSE

RACE

PL. NO. PILOT AIRCRAFT

1 #13 LEFTY GARDNER “WHITE LIGHTNIN'"
2 #40 ROBERT GUILFORD INUTHIN' SPECIAL"
3 #17 FRED SEBBY

4 #59 GUIDO zZuccoLl '""C1AO BELLA"

5 #101 BOB YANCEY

(a) Race #101 did not finish.

HEAT 1B - SEPT.

17 - SIX LAPS OF THE 9.

222 M1 COURSE

RACE
NO.
#25
#14
#16
#91
#924
#39
#106
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(b)

PILOT
LEFTY GARDNER
HOWARD PARDUE
C.J. STEPHENS
DEAN CUTSHALL
DENNIS SANDERS
SKIP HOLM
WALLY MCDONNELL

Racer #39 cut pylons 4, 5, 6, 7 on lap 6.
above time.
Racer #106 did not finish
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""BABY GORILLA"
IIEZSII

"'"HEALER"'
''NOTSO FURIAS"

A 48 second

TIME

11
11

:13

221

:28
:28

134

g N WU U G | T e Y I g I T YT S S S S e e Y

: 48

TIME

9:56.
10:07.
.70
.95

10: 41
10:41

L1h
.45
:13.
.99
: 15,
:16.
: 19,
:19.
oy
12k,
124,
:27.
:27.
17
:28.

37

56
92
13
32

24
39
27
76

35

.85
:29.
:29.
:32.
.07
134,
:36.
4L,
147,
11

25
58
69

L1
56
17
69

15
16

.70
.95
.98
.62
.52
.08

SPEED

674(a)

L466.
Lel,
452
L48.
439.
431
INCR
418.
Lo7.
394,
393.
380.
378.
376.
375.
373.
371
370
358.
352
351
343
318.
308.
307

649

490

698
375

.607

553
548
802
103
ko2
k19
295
536
769
654

.980
.609

175

.920
.6L9
.819

702
285

.087

SPEED

DNF

DNF

33hL.
328.
310.
310.

136

077
418

297

SPEED
370.458

370.
367.
357.
354,

286

532
224

743

(a)

318.162(a)

penalty is included in

(b)



HEAT 1A - SEPT. 17 - SIX LAPS OF THE 9.222 MI. COURSE
RACE .

PL. NO. PILOT. A|RCRAFT

1 788 SKiP HOLM "BLIND MAN'S BLUFF"

2 # 4 RAY COTE ""DAGO RED"

3 #69 JOHN PUTMAN ""GEORGIA MAE"

4 #38 GARY LEVITZ ""MISS ASHLEY"

5 #55 DELBERT WILLIAMS ""PEGASUS"

6 #96 RON HEVLE ""JEANNIE T0O"
#15 LLOYD HAMILTON YFURIAS"

(a) Race #55 did not finish

(b) Race #96 did not finish

(c) Race #15 did not start

HEAT 2C - SEPT. 18 - SIX LAPS OF THE 9.222 MI. COURSE
RACE

PL.  _NO. PILOT AIRCRAFT

1 #91 DEAN CUTSHALL ""E2sM

2 #16 C.J. STEPHENS "BABY GORILLA"

3 #924 DENNIS SANDERS

L #106 WALLY MCDONNELL 'INOTSO FURIAS"

5 #39 SKIP HOLM "HEALER"
#13 LEFTY GARDNER "WHITE LIGHTNIN''
#15 LLOYD HAMILTON "FURIAS"

(a) Race #39 cut pylons 4, 5, 6 on lap 4. A 36 second penalty

(b) Race #13 did not start

(c) Race #15 did not start

HEAT 2B - SEPT. 18 - SIX LAPS OF THE 9.222 MI. COURSE
RACE

f_; NO. PILOT AIRCRAFT

1 #4 ALAN PRESTON ""DAGO RED"

2 #69 JOHN PUTMAN ""GEORGIA MAE"

3 #38 GARY LEVITZ ""M|1SS ASHLEY"

L #96 RON HEVLE ""JEANNIE TOO"

5 #55 DELBERT WILLIAMS ""PEGASUS"!

6 #14 HOWARD PARDUE YBEARCAT!"

7 #25 LEFTY GARDNER "THUNDERBIRD"

HEAT 2A - SEPT. 18 - SIX LAPS OF THE 9.222 MI. COURSE
RACE

PL.  _NO. PILOT AIRCRAFT

1 # 7 BILL DESTEFANI ""STREGA"

2 # 8 RICK BRICKERT ""DREADNOUGHT"!

3 #18 STEVE HINTON "TSUNAMI"

L #1 JOHN MALONEY ""'SUPER CORSAIR'"

5 #77 LYLE SHELTON ""RARE BEAR'!

6 #84 SCOTT SHERMAN "STILETTO"

7 #88 SKIP HOLM ""BLIND MAN'S BLUFF"

(a) A new race record

(b) Race #88 did not finish

HEAT 3C - SEPT 19 - SIX LAPS OF THE 9.222 MI. COURSE
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RACE

NO. PILOT

#92L DENNIS SANDERS
#106 WALLY MCDONNELL
#40 ROBERT GUILFORD

AIRCRAFT

'INOTSO FURIAS"
UNUTHIN' SPECIAL"

TIME
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10:17.82
10:54.04
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397.127
375.946
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372.119
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355.274

SPEED
4541.498(a)
L41.293
439.802
399.565
396.361
378.374

SPEED -~

355.262
343.174(a)

322.897




HEAT 3C - SEPT 19 - SIX LAPS OF THE 9.222 MI. COURSE (CONTINUED)

RACE
PL. NO. PILOT AIRCRAFT TIME SPEED
L #39 SKIP HOLM ""HEALER"' ‘11:01.94  300.926
5 #59 GUIDO zuccoLl '""CIA0 BELLA" 11:01.94  300.926
~ 6 #17 FRED SEBBY 9:55.37 278.811(b)
#101 BOB YANCEY DNS (c)

(a) Racer #106 cut outer pylon #6 on lap 3. A 12 second penalty is included in above
time.

(b) Racer #17 time and speed computed for 5 laps

(c) Racer #101 did not start

HEAT 3B - SEPT 19 - SIX LAPS OF THE 9.222 MI. COURSE

RACE

PL. NO. PILOT AIRCRAFT TIME SPEED

1 #25 LEFTY GARDNER "'"THUNDERBIRD" 8:32.84  388.416
2 #38. GARY LEVITZ MISS ASHLEY" 8:36.83  385.417
3 #55 DELBERT WILLIAMS "PEGASUS"! 8:51.89  374.504
4 #14 HOWARD PARDUE "BEARCAT" 8:54.25  372.850
5 #69 JOHN PUTMAN ""GEORGIA MAE" 8:56.54  371.259
6 #16 C.J. STEPHENS ""BABY GORILLA" 9:05.02  365.482
7 #91 DEAN CUTSHALL HE2S! 9:17.11  357.551

#96 RON HEVLE "JEANNIE TOO" NDS (a)

(a) Race #96 did not start

HEAT 3A - SEPT. 19 - SIX LAPS OF THE 9.222 MI. COURSE

RACE
oL, NO. PILOT AIRCRAFT TIME SPEED
!:,i“ 77 BILL DESTEFANI "STREGA" ' 7:27.31  Lh45 . 318(a)
2 # 8 RICK BRICKERT "'DREADNOUGHT"! 7:27.71  Lhh 920
3 #77 LYLE SHELTON ""RARE BEAR" 7:42.65 430.553
L # 1 JOHN MALONEY ""SUPER CORSAIR" 7:54.50  419.800
5 # L4 ALAN PRESTON "'DAGO RED" 7:57.13  417.486
6 #84 SCOTT SHERMAN USTILETTO" 8:19.63 398.685
7 #18 STEVE HINTON "TSUNAMI' DNF (b)
#88 SKIP HOLM BLIND MAN'S BLUFF" DNS (c)

(a) A new race record
(b) Race #18 did not finish
(¢) Race #88 did not start

BRONZE RACE - SEPT. 20 - SIX LAPS OF THE 9.222 MI. COURSE

RACE

PL. NO. PILOT AIRCRAFT TIME SPEED

1 #96 RON HEVLE ""JEANNIE TOO" 8:51.12  375.047

2 #101 BOB YANCEY 8:58.05 370.217

3 #39 SKIP HOLM "HEALER" 10:32.04  315.162

4 #13 LEFTY GARDNER "WHITE LIGHTNIN" 10:45.36 308.657(a)
5 #17 FRED SEBBY 9:47.68  282.460(b)

(a) Racer #13 cut outer pylon #3 on lap 4. A 12 second penalty is included in above
time.
~. (b) Race #17 time and speed computed for 5 laps.
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SILVER RACE - SEPT. 20 - 8 LAPS OF THE 9.222 MI. COURSE

RACE
NO.

—
.

#69
#88
#14
#91
#16
#924
#106
#40
#59
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PILOT
JOHN PUTMAN
SKIP HOLM
HOWARD PARDUE
BEAN CUTSHALL
C.J. STEPHENS
DENNIS SANDERS
WALLY MCDONNELL
ROBERT GUILFORD
GUIDO ZzuccoLl

(a) (b) (c) Race #'s 924, 106, 40 time and speed computed for 7 Laps
(d) Race #40 time and speed computed for 6 laps.

GOLD RACE - SEPT. 20 - 8 LAPS OF THE 9.222 MI. COURSE

RACE
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PILOT
BILL DESTEFANI
RICK BRICKERT
ALAN PRESTON
JOHN MALONEY
DELBERT WILLIAMS
GARY LEVITZ
SCOTT SHERMAN
LYLE SHELTON
LEFTY GARDNER

(a) A new race record
(b) (c) Race #'s 55, 38 time and speed computed for 7 laps.

(d) (e) (f)

DNF
DNF

AIRCRAFT TIME
""GEORGIA MAE" 11:00.15
“'BLIND MAN'S BLUFF" 12:03.04
'""BEARCAT"! 12:04.94
""g2s" 12:28.19
"'BABY GORILLA" 12:28.37

11:37.35
""NOTSO FURIAS" 11:49.08
"“"NUTHIN SPECIAL" 12:33.33
""CIAO BELLA" 11:48.88

AIRCRAFT TIME
'""STREGA"' :46.87
""DREADNOUGHT"! 9:50.54
'""'DAGO RED" 10:04.37
""'SUPER CORSAIR" 10:37.06
""PEGASUS" 10:00.67
""MISS ASHLEY" 10:18.36
“STILETTO"

''RARE BEAR'
""THUNDERBIRD"'

Race #'s 84, 77, 25 did not finish.

DNF

SPEED
402.323
367.329
366.366
354.982
354.896
333.254(a)
327.741(b)
308.489(c)
281.000(d)




